## George Lockridge Scholarship

## **Scholarship Application**

The George Lockridge Scholarship, administered by the Strathmore Middle School PTO, will be awarded to one or more graduating high school students.

## Criteria:

- Former graduate of Strathmore Middle School
- Graduating senior from a PUSD high school
- Enrolled full-time (12 units or more) this fall at a vocational institution, 2 year college or 4 year college/university

The number of scholarships awarded and their amounts may vary depending on the number of qualified applicants.

All students awarded this scholarship must provide verification of full-time enrollment in an institution of higher education prior to receiving funds.

All applications must be submitted to the high school counseling/guidance office by 3:00 p.m. April 11, 2016.



## George Lockridge Scholarship



Deadline: April 11, 2016

Full Name:
Mailing Address:
City:
Name of School:
G.P.A
College/University you plan on attending:
Major:
Career Goals:
Why should you be granted the honor of receiving the George Lockridge Scholarship?